
No. Recruitment	Source Contact Email
Entitled	to	
Notification

1 Kansas	Workforce	Development	‐	Wichita	Office Contact: Mary Mann mmann@workforce-ks.com N
2021 N. Amidon Ave., Suite 1100, Wichita, KS, 67203 Phone: (316) 771-6800

2 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Dodge	City Contact: Jeanneth Quinonez jeanneth.quinonez@ks.gov N
2308 First Avenue, Dodge City, KS, 67801 Phone: (620) 227-2149

3 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	El	Dorado Contact: Carol Lee clee@kansasworks.com N
2318 W. Central Avenue, El Dorado, KS, 67042 Phone: (316) 321-2350

4 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Garden	City Contact: Tucky Allen tucky@kansasworkforceone.org N
107 E. Spruce St., Garden City, KS, 67846 Phone: (316) 303-2906

5 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Great	Bend Contact: Kari Lankerd greatbendjobs@kansasworks.com N
1025 Main St., Great Bend, KS, 67530 Phone: (620) 793-5445

6 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Hutchinson Contact: Kelly Collins kkcollins@kansasworks.com N
609 E. 14th Ave., Hutchinson, KS, 67501 Phone: (620) 665-3559

7 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Junction	City	&	Manhattan Contact: Jo Brunner jbrunner@kansasworks.com N
205 S. 4th Street, Suite K, Manhattan, KS, 66502 Phone: (785) 762-8870
www.kansasworks.com

8 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Newton Contact: Kendra McAllister kendra@kansasworkforceone.org N
203 E. Broadway Newton, KS, 67114 Phone: (620) 728-8173

9 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Topeka Contact: Cheryl White cwhite@kansasworks.com N
1430 SW Topeka Blvd., Topeka, KS, 66612 Phone: (785) 235-5627

10 Kansas	Workforce	Development	Office	‐	Chanute Contact: Suzanne Ellis sellis@kansasworks.com N
Neosho County Community College, 800 W. 14th Street, Chanute, KS, 66720 Phone: (620) 431-2820

11 Wichita	Workforce	Center Contact: Sarah DeLuna  (316) 771-6817 sarah.deluna@ks.gov N

150 N. Main, Suite 100, Wichita, KS, 67202 Contact: George Marko, Supervisor (316) 771-6643 gmarko@workforce-ks.com 
2021 N. Amidon, Suite 1100, Wichita, KS, 67203

12 Army	Community	Service Contact: Benita Edwards Benita.n.edwards.civ@mail.mil N
7264 Normandy Drive, Fort Riley, KS, 66442 Phone: (785) 239-9435

13 COMCARE	of	Sedgwick	County Contact: Tony Miller, Supported Employment amiller@sedgwick.gov N
1929 W. 21st. North, Wichita, KS, 67203 Phone: (316) 660-7919

14 Wichita	Sedgwick	County	Community	Action	Partnership Contact: Andrew "Ryan" Tyree atyree@wichita.gov N
332 North Riverview, Wichita, KS, 67203 Phone: (316) 462-3775

15 Cloud	County	Community	College	‐	Career	Center Contact: Brenda Hanson bhanson@cloud.edu Y
2221 Campus Drive, Concordia, KS, 66901 Phone: (785) 243-1435, ext. 323

16 Hutchinson	Community	College Contact: Marsha Fletcher fletcherm@hutchcc.edu Y
1300 North Plum, Hutchinson, KS, 67501 Phone: (620) 665-3495

17 Kansas	School	for	Effective	Learning	(KANSEL):		 Contact: Katie Gragert Kgragert@Kansel.org N
1650 N. Fairview Ave., Wichita, KS, 67214 Phone: (316) 263-9620

18 KETCH Contact: June Schneider jschneider@ketch.org N
1006 East Waterman, Wichita, KS, 67211 Phone: (316) 383-8700

19 Mental	Health	Association	of	South	Central	Kansas Contact: Matthew Angell mangell@mhasck.org Y
555 N. Woodlawn, Suite 3105, Wichita, KS, 67208 Phone: (316) 651-1251

Contact: Kay Burnett kburnett@mhasck.org
Phone: (316) 685-1821

20 Senior	Services	of	Wichita Contact: Cherie Wenderott Shields cheriew@seniorservicesofwichita.org N
200 South Walnut, Wichita, KS, 67213 Phone: (316) 267-0302

21 Wichita	Women’s	Initiative	Network	(WIN) Phone: (316) 262-3960 win@wichitawin.org N
510 E. Third Street, Wichita, KS, 67202

22 McConnell	Air	Force	Base
Contact: Dong Kim & Lesley Hall, 
TAPS Coordinator, McConnell AFB dong.kim.7@us.af.mil N

2800 South Rock Road, Wichita, KS, 67210 Phone: (316) 759-6100 lesley.hall.1@us.af.mil 

23 Urban	League	of	Kansas Contact: Frankie M. Kirkendoll Frankie.Kirkendoll@kansasul.org N
2418 E. 9th St. N, Wichita, KS, 67214 Phone: (316) 262-2463

24 Wichita	Technical	Institute Contact: Kristi Davis, Angie Thompson kdavis@wti.edu N
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2015 S. Meridian, Bldg. 1, Wichita, KS, 67213 Phone: (316) 943-2241 athompson@wti.edu
Phone: (888) 859-4564

25 United	States	Army	Reserve	Recruiting Contact: Miguel Galvez, Sergeant miguel.a.galvez.mil@mail.mil N
7348 W. 21st St., Suite 126, Wichita, KS, 67205 Phone: (316) 729-2630

26 Chamber	of	Commerce,	Iola,	KS Contact: Shelia Lampe chamber@iolachamber.org N
208 West Madison Avenue, Iola, KS, 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5252

27 Wichita	Hispanic	Chamber	of	Commerce Contact: Lucinda Contreras whcc@wichitahispanicchamber.org N
1020 North Main, Suite B, Wichita, KS, 67203 Phone: (316) 265-6334

28 Workforce	Centers Contact: George Marko gmarko@workforce-ks.com N
2021 N. Amidon, Suite 1100, Wichita, KS,67203 Phone: (316) 771-6643

29 Kansas	Wesleyan	University Contact: Bridget Weiser, VP Student Development bridget@kwu.edu N
100 E. Claflin Ave, Salina, KS, 67401 Phone: (785) 833-4325

30 City	of	Wichita	‐	Housing	and	Community	Services	Department Contact: Valerie Bruce vbruce@wichita.gov Y
332 North Riverview, Wichita, KS, 67203 Phone: (316) 462-3709

Contact: Natalie Vickers nvickers@wichita.gov
Phone: (316) 462-3703

31 Wounded	Warrior	Project Contact: Aaron Miranda amiranda@woundedwarriorproject.org Y
www.woundedwarriorproject.org Phone: (904) 349-5327

32 Cox	Career	Network Company Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.cox.com/coxcareer

33 DiversityInc.com Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.diversityinc.com

34 Fairygodboss.com Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.fairygodboss.com

35 Glassdoor.com Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.glassdoor.com

36 Indeed.com Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.indeed.com

37 Military.com Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.military.com

38 TAOnline Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.taonline.com

39 KRT	Marketing	(now	Recruitics)
Internet Posting - A recruitment marketing group 
that posts as needed N

Internet/Intranet - www.krtmarketing.com

40 America's	Job	Exchange	(now	Circa	8/4/2020)

Internet Posting from CCN to State Job Bank, local 
centers, 17, 000 community partner relationships 
and 4,500 affiliated diversity websites N

Internet/Intranet - www.americasjobexchange.com

41 Internal	Applicant Internal Employee N

1 Agency	‐	Korn	Ferry Contact: Michele Capra Michele.Capra@coxinc.com N
Phone: (973) 291-8229

1 Cox	Television Cross Channel / Weather Crawl N

2 Mall	Banner	Stand	Advertising	 Advertisement - Banner N

3 KZCH‐FM/	96.3 Advertisement - Radio N
Contact: Lydia Castillo  (316) 494-6701

4 KTHR‐FM/	107.3 Advertisement - Radio N
Contact: Lydia Castillo  (316) 494-6701

5 Friends	University Flyer N
Contact: Sanya Wiles sanya@friends.edu

6 Wichita	State	University Flyer N
Contact: Cathy Doughty cathy.doughty@wichita.edu

7 Times	Sentinel Advertisement - Newspaper N
Contact: Shelby Riedel  (316) 540-0500
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1 Career	Fair Career expo N

2 Directly	Sourced	by	Cox	Recruiter Sourced by Cox Recruiter N

3 Employee	Referral Referral from current Employee N

4 Former	Employee Former Employee N

5 CareerBuilder Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.careerbuilder.com

6 Craigslist Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.craigslist.com

7 Facebook Social Media - Internet Posting N
Internet/Internat - www.facebook.com/ads/manager

8 Jobing Internet Posting N
Internet/Internet - www.jobing.com

9 Instagram Social Media - Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.instagram.com

10 LinkedIn Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.linkedin.com

11 Magazine	and	Trade	Publication Magazine and Trade Publication N

12 Media	Bistro Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.mediabistro.com

13 Monster Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.monster.com

14 Nexxt.com Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.nexxt.com

15 Simplyhired.com Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.simplyhired.com

16 SnagAJob Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.snagajob.com

17 Twitter Social Media - Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.twitter.com

18 ZipRecruiter Internet Posting N
Internet/Intranet - www.ziprecruiter.com Contact: Aleeza Kanner aleeza@ziprecruiter.com

Internet	Sources


